SafetyTech International, Inc. | www.safetytechint.com | toll free 1-888-744-6462
FlexAir™ PAPR System FlexAir™ PAPR System
FlexAirTM PAPR System
NIOSH APPROVALS:
TC-23C-TBD / TC-21C-TBD
Protect Workers from the Long Term
Effects of Respiratory Contaminants
The SafetyTech FlexAir™ PAPR System is a compact,

SafetyTech International, Inc. | www.safetytechint.com | toll free 1-888-744-6462
FlexAir™ PAPR System
Ordering Information:
• Order FlexAir™ kit by color and enter kit number.
(Kit includes PAPR Blower w/ on board battery,  AFI and battery charger PN not required.)
• Choose from all other components to complete system and enter each part number chosen.
FlexAir System Part Number Description
N-60179-001 FlexAir™ PAPR Kit - Black
N-60180-001 FlexAir™ PAPR Kit - White
N-60181-001 FlexAir™ PAPR Kit - Green
Above Kits also Include
S-30112-001 Airflow Indicator (AFI) 4-6 CFM
S-20106-001 Li-Ion Battery Charger w/ Barrel Plug
PAPR Blower with on-board Li-ion battery
Choose Storage Option
S-10079-001 Molded Carrying Case 19” x 14” x 71/8”
S-45126-001 SafetyTech Canvas Storage w 3 zippered pockets
Choose Filter Configuration
10072237 (3-required per system) SafetyTech GME Multi Gas / HE Cartridge
(HE/AM/CD/CL/FM/HC/HS/MA/OV/SD)
S-70013-001 (2-Required per system) HE2 Filter
Choose Head Cover Style/Size
S-40078-W01 Loose Fitting Visor –drawstring one-size fits-all
S-40061-001 Loose-Fitting Hood w/Cape (Regular, White)
S-40062-001 Loose-Fitting Hood w/Cape (Large, White)
Choose Breathing Hose
S-30111-001 Breathing Tube Assembly, Black
S-30128-001 Breathing Tube Assembly, White
Choose Waist Belt
S-30019-001 Web Waist Belt 60” L x 2” W
S-30021-001 Decon Waist Belt 70” L x 2” W
SafetyTech International, Inc. | www.safetytechint.com | toll free 1-888-744-6462
FlexAir™ PAPRSystem
Technical Specifications:
Flow Rate Greater than 170 LPM